

Clinton County Council Agenda Commissioner's Room 125 Courthouse Square Frankfort, IN 46041 July 9, 2024 9:00 a.m.

PLEDGE

APPROVAL OF MINUTES:

June 11, 2024 Regular Meeting

COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS & PROBATION REPORTS

NEW BUSINESS Rodney Wann, BOH Director – New Truck Stephanie Harshbarger, Clinton County Clerk – Quote for New Election Infinity Panels

OLD BUSINESS Appropriations – Ordinance 2024-10 Transfers Review Financial and Budget Status Statements – June 2024

COUNCIL REPORTS –

COMMISSIONER REPORTS

DEPARTMENT HEAD REPORTS

Adjournment

*The Board in its discretion may adjust the order of business and may entertain other business not shown above.

*With a 48 hour notice, Clinton County will provide appropriate aids and services to allow for effective communications for qualified persons with disabilities so they can participate equally in programs and services.

*Meetings are recorded on Clinton County You Tube Page